
2018096 EDEN Sports Centre Mini 5
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048414

TSA050500

EDEN

EDEN

[1] Louis FOURIE

Matthew LOON 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA050331

TSA048338

EDEN

FS

Ivan KOEN

Adriaan MYBURGH 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA051290

TSA048620

EDEN

NWP

[4] MICHAEL MOSTERT

Tiaan ROBERTS 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA071071

TSA051664

EDEN

WP

Frederik NAUDE

Danté NELL 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA050034

TSA051678

EP

WP

Emil VILJOEN

Luke FOURIE 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA048878

TSA051215

NWP

Winelands

Jaco CORNELIUS

Andreas  OOSTHUIZEN 6-1, 5-7, 14-12

13

14

TSA051683

TSA051350

FS

WP

Quenre DE NYSSCHEN

Shaun KRIEG 6-1, 6-1

15

16

TSA060065

TSA051288

EDEN

EDEN

Zander PETZER

[2] MARTIN MOSTERT 6-1, 6-3

[1] Louis FOURIE

Ivan KOEN

6-2, 4-6, 10-8

[4] MICHAEL MOSTERT

Frederik NAUDE

6-3, 6-1

Emil VILJOEN

Andreas  OOSTHUIZEN

6-0, 6-1

Quenre DE NYSSCHEN

[2] MARTIN MOSTERT

6-0, 6-0

[1] Louis FOURIE

[4] MICHAEL MOSTERT

6-2, 6-4

Emil VILJOEN

[2] MARTIN MOSTERT

6-2, 6-3

[1] Louis FOURIE

[2] MARTIN MOSTERT

7-6, 6-4

[1] Louis FOURIE

[4] MICHAEL MOSTERT

Emil VILJOEN 4-6, 6-2, 10-3

Position 3-4

[4] MICHAEL MOSTERT

Ivan KOEN

Frederik NAUDE 7-6, 6-3

Andreas  OOSTHUIZEN

Quenre DE NYSSCHEN 6-3, 6-3

Ivan KOEN

Andreas  OOSTHUIZEN

6-2, 6-1

Position 5-8

Ivan KOEN

Frederik NAUDE

Quenre DE NYSSCHEN 6-2, 6-0

Position 7-8

Frederik NAUDE



Matthew LOON 

Adriaan MYBURGH 6-1, 6-0

Tiaan ROBERTS

Danté NELL 6-2, 6-3

Luke FOURIE

Jaco CORNELIUS 6-2, 6-1

Shaun KRIEG

Zander PETZER 6-0, 6-0

Matthew LOON 

Tiaan ROBERTS

6-1, 6-2

Jaco CORNELIUS

Zander PETZER

6-0, 6-0

Matthew LOON 

Zander PETZER

6-3, 6-1

Position 9-16

Zander PETZER

F1

Tiaan ROBERTS

Jaco CORNELIUS

PW  Sat Oct 06, 12pm

Position 11-12

 

Adriaan MYBURGH

Danté NELL Walkover

Luke FOURIE

Shaun KRIEG 5-7, 6-0, 6-1

Danté NELL

Luke FOURIE

6-3, 6-1

Position 13-16

Luke FOURIE

H1

BYE

Shaun KRIEG

Position 15-16

Shaun KRIEG
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